168 169www.mikrontool.com
CrazyDrill Crosspilot
CRAZYDRILL CROSSPILOT CRAZYDRILL CROSSPILOT
A PILOT DRILL FOR INCLINED SURFACES UP TO 60°
Mikron Tool offers with CrazyDrill Crosspilot a coated solid carbide pilot drill for direct drilling on
inclined surfaces up to a maximum inclined angle of 60°. The drill is available from stock in diameters
of 0.4 mm to 6.35 mm.
Producing pilot holes directly on inclined surfaces, means to reduce the three steps needed up to now

ø d2
ø D
Z2
170° eXedur RI / RIP
2xd1
d1
l3
l1
a
170°
CRAZYDRILL CROSSPILOT CRAZYDRILL CROSSPILOT
0.396 1/64 0.8 1.0 2.6 4 50 2.PD.F164.170 <
0.40 0.8 1.0 2.6 4 50 2.PD.00400.170 <
0.45 0.9 1.0 2.8 4 50 2.PD.00450.170 <
0.50 1.0 1.2 3.2 4 50 2.PD.00500.170 <
0.55 1.1 1.2 3.3 4 50 2.PD.00550.170 <
0.60 1.2 1.5 4.0 4 50 2.PD.00600.170 <
0.65 1.3 1.5 4.1 4 50 2.PD.00650.170 <
0.70 1.4 1.5 4.2 4 50 2.PD.00700.170 <
0.75 1.5 1.5 4.3 4 50 2.PD.00750.170 <
0.793 1/32 1.6 1.7 4.8 4 50 2.PD.F132.170 <
0.80 1.6 1.7 4.8 4 50 2.PD.00800.170 <
0.85 1.7 1.7 4.9 4 50 2.PD.00850.170 <
0.90 1.8 1.7 5.0 4 50 2.PD.00900.170 <
0.95 1.9 1.7 5.1 4 50 2.PD.00950.170 <
1.00 2.0 2.0 5.7 4 55 2.PD.01000.170 <
1.05 2.1 2.0 5.8 4 55 2.PD.01050.170 <
1.10 2.2 2.0 6.0 4 55 2.PD.01100.170 <
1.15 2.3 2.0 6.1 4 55 2.PD.01150.170 <
1.20 2.4 2.0 6.2 4 55 2.PD.01200.170 <
1.25 2.5 2.5 7.2 4 55 2.PD.01250.170 <
1.30 2.6 2.5 7.3 4 55 2.PD.01300.170 <
1.35 2.7 2.5 7.4 4 55 2.PD.01350.170 <
1.40 2.8 2.5 7.5 4 55 2.PD.01400.170 <
1.45 2.9 2.5 7.6 4 55 2.PD.01450.170 <
1.50 3.0 3.0 8.6 4 55 2.PD.01500.170 <
1.55 3.1 3.0 8.7 4 55 2.PD.01550.170 <
1.587 1/16 3.2 3.0 8.8 4 55 2.PD.F116.170 <
1.60 3.2 3.0 8.8 4 55 2.PD.01600.170 <
1.65 3.3 3.0 8.9 4 55 2.PD.01650.170 <
1.70 3.4 3.0 9.1 4 55 2.PD.01700.170 <
1.75 3.5 3.0 9.2 4 55 2.PD.01750.170 <
1.80 3.6 3.5 10.1 4 55 2.PD.01800.170 <
1.85 3.7 3.5 10.3 4 55 2.PD.01850.170 <
1.90 3.8 3.5 10.4 4 55 2.PD.01900.170 <
0.1 - 3.0 mm 3.1 - 6.0 mm 6.1 - 10.0 mm
+ 0.006 mm
0
+ 0.009 mm

Tolerance
05
176 177
Z2
170°
2xd1
eXedur RI / RIP
L
l1
l2
ø d1
ø d2
ø D 170°
CRAZYDRILL CROSSPILOT CRAZYDRILL CROSSPILOT
1.95 3.9 3.5 10.5 4 55 2.PD.01950.170 <
2.00 4.0 3.5 10.6 6 65 2.PD.02000.170 <
2.05 4.1 3.5 10.7 6 65 2.PD.02050.170 <
2.10 4.2 3.5 10.8 6 65 2.PD.02100.170 <
2.15 4.3 3.5 10.9 6 65 2.PD.02150.170 <
2.20 4.4 4.5 12.8 6 65 2.PD.02200.170 <
2.25 4.5 4.5 12.9 6 65 2.PD.02250.170 <
2.30 4.6 4.5 13.0 6 65 2.PD.02300.170 <
2.35 4.7 4.5 13.1 6 65 2.PD.02350.170 <
2.381 3/32 4.8 4.5 13.2 6 65 2.PD.F332.170 <
2.40 4.8 4.5 13.2 6 65 2.PD.02400.170 <
2.45 4.9 4.5 13.4 6 65 2.PD.02450.170 <
2.50 5.0 4.5 13.5 6 65 2.PD.02500.170 <
2.55 5.1 4.5 13.6 6 65 2.PD.02550.170 <
2.60 5.2 4.5 13.7 6 65 2.PD.02600.170 <
2.65 5.3 5.0 14.7 6 65 2.PD.02650.170 <
2.70 5.4 5.0 14.8 6 65 2.PD.02700.170 <
2.75 5.5 5.0 14.9 6 65 2.PD.02750.170 <
2.80 5.6 5.0 15.0 6 65 2.PD.02800.170 <
2.85 5.7 5.0 15.1 6 65 2.PD.02850.170 <
2.90 5.8 5.0 15.2 6 65 2.PD.02900.170 <
2.95 5.9 5.0 15.4 6 65 2.PD.02950.170 <
3.00 6.0 6.0 17.2 6 70 2.PD.03000.170 <
3.05 6.1 6.0 17.3 6 70 2.PD.03050.170 <
3.10 6.2 6.0 17.4 6 70 2.PD.03100.170 <
3.15 6.3 6.0 17.5 6 70 2.PD.03150.170 <
3.175 1/8 6.4 6.0 17.7 6 70 2.PD.F18.170 <
3.20 6.4 6.0 17.7 6 70 2.PD.03200.170 <
3.25 6.5 6.0 17.8 6 70 2.PD.03250.170 <
3.30 6.6 6.0 17.9 6 70 2.PD.03300.170 <
3.35 6.7 6.0 18.0 6 70 2.PD.03350.170 <
3.40 6.8 6.0 18.1 6 70 2.PD.03400.170 <
3.45 6.9 6.0 18.2 6 70 2.PD.03450.170 <
3.50 7.0 6.0 18.3 6 70 2.PD.03500.170 <
3.55 7.1 6.0 18.4 6 70 2.PD.03550.170 <
3.60 7.2 6.0 18.6 6 70 2.PD.03600.170 <
3.65 7.3 6.0 18.7 6 70 2.PD.03650.170 <
3.70 7.4 6.0 18.8 6 70 2.PD.03700.170 <
3.75 7.5 6.0 18.9 6 70 2.PD.03750.170 <
3.80 7.6 6.0 19.0 6 70 2.PD.03800.170 <
3.85 7.7 6.0 19.1 6 70 2.PD.03850.170 <
3.90 7.8 6.0 19.2 6 70 2.PD.03900.170 <
3.95 7.9 6.0 19.4 6 70 2.PD.03950.170 <
3.968 5/32 9.6 8.0 27.4 8 80 2.PD.F532.170 <
4.00 8.0 6.0 19.5 6 70 2.PD.04000.170 <
4.10 8.2 6.0 21.3 6 70 2.PD.04100.170 <
4.20 8.4 6.0 21.4 6 70 2.PD.04200.170 <
4.30 8.6 6.0 21.6 6 70 2.PD.04300.170 <
4.40 8.8 6.0 21.7 6 70 2.PD.04400.170 <
4.50 9.0 8.0 27.0 8 80 2.PD.04500.170 <
4.60 9.2 8.0 27.1 8 80 2.PD.04600.170 <
4.70 9.4 8.0 27.3 8 80 2.PD.04700.170 <
4.762 3/16 9.6 8.0 27.4 8 80 2.PD.F316.170 <
4.80 9.6 8.0 27.4 8 80 2.PD.04800.170 <
4.90 9.8 8.0 27.6 8 80 2.PD.04900.170 <
5.00 10.0 8.0 27.7 8 80 2.PD.05000.170 <
5.10 10.2 8.0 27.9 8 80 2.PD.05100.170 <
5.20 10.4 8.0 28.0 8 80 2.PD.05200.170 <
5.30 10.6 8.0 28.1 8 80 2.PD.05300.170 <
5.40 10.8 8.0 28.3 8 80 2.PD.05400.170 <
5.50 11.0 8.0 28.4 8 80 2.PD.05500.170 <
5.560 7/32 11.2 8.0 28.6 8 80 2.PD.F732.170 <
5.60 11.2 8.0 28.6 8 80 2.PD.05600.170 <
5.70 11.4 8.0 28.7 8 80 2.PD.05700.170 <
5.80 11.6 8.0 28.9 8 80 2.PD.05800.170 <
5.90 11.8 8.0 29.0 8 80 2.PD.05900.170 <
6.00 12.0 8.0 29.1 8 80 2.PD.06000.170 <
6.350 1/4 12.7 8.0 29.6 8 80 2.PD.F14.170 <
0.1 - 3.0 mm 3.1 - 6.0 mm 6.1 - 10.0 mm
+ 0.006 mm
0